FACP Thursday Survey Results
Campaign Name: Thursday Survey - June 16 2022

Has your chamber made revisions to your Policies & Procedures Manual relating to COVID?

Number of
Answer Choice 0% 100% Responses
Yes e 5
Other I 1
Total Responses 41

Other:

Responses
Ratio

12%
85%
2%
100%

We made changes, but unfortunately do not have an actual P&P Manual at this time. Guess it is time we created one!
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